Allport, Luke-Pluto

Allport, Natalie-Yoscha Bosche (Boesche)
Allport, Vienna-DHI Zatopek B 1st
Atchley, Grace-Meet Joe Black
Ballotta, Caroline-Toy Soldier

Beckers, Gerlinde-Roscommon Fagan
Beckers, Kalie-Calla GBF 1st
Berkvens, Skyler-Gatlin USA

Berry, Anna-Nocturne’s Luna

Bigby, Charlotte-DaVinci

Billeaud, David-Z-Man

Billeaud, Lauren-Candy

Bolerjack, Laura-San Marcos De Colon
Bollich, Ellie-The Little Prince

Bomar, Sarah-Area Fifty One

Borne', Sydney-Booster Rocket 1st
Bradshaw, Stephanie-Right to Play
Brown, Jennifer-Mr. Hughes

Brown, Kate-Sport’'s Revenge

Brown, Rebecca Fernhill Fortitude
Brown, Rebecca-Dassett Choice 1st
Brunson, Kimberly-Surrender To Thee
Burkhardt, Stephanie-Salieri

Burnette, Isabelle-Highlander
Burnette, Isabelle-Shimerville

Caflisch, Brittney-When Stars Align
Campo, Sammy-Permesso 1st
Clemmons, Amy-Gatsby’s Touch of Chrome
Clemmons, Amy-TW Viggo

Cooper, Carleigh-Tinker Toy

Core, Kalli-Dobby’s Reward

Cottrell, Teague-Special Cargo

Craig, Addie-Aura CF

Craig, Alyssa-OT Bandini

Criner, Bobbi Jo-Blue Hurricane 1st
Crowell, Carson-Levity

Crowell, Heidi-Carrick Diamond Faye 1st
Crowell, Heidi-Rock on Cooley
Crowell, Heidi-Sunsprite’'s Anastasia

227
237
222
187
190
147
193
199
284
133
188
174
209
158
137
184
102
145
254
228
230
252
241
224
108
247
165
295
107
135
276
161
164
226
296
202
307
210
248

JTR
PR

JTR
INTRO-A
INTRO-B
SBNR-B
INTRO-B
INTRO-B
JNR
JBNR-A
INTRO-A
JBNR-C
oT
JBNR-B
JBNR-A
INTRO-A
OBN
SBNR-B
ON

ol

ol

ON

PR

JTR
OBN

ON
JBNR-C
FEH-1
OBN
JBNR-A
NH
JBNR-B
JBNR-B
JTR
FEH-1
PT

NEH

oT

ON



Crowell, Heidi-Tinraher Diamond

Culver, Cameron-Praise On

Culver, Cameron-Remy

Dealcuaz, Debra-Fernhill Flyer

Delacruz, Briana-Alleged Waki
Dickinson, Sara-All American Boy

Dillard, Ellis-Normandys’s Coles' Clover
Dolan, Jeanne-Debenture 1st
Doughty-Hume, Ellen-Breakin’ All the Rules
Doughty-Hume, Ellen-EverdanceRSF
Doughty-Hume, Ellen-Hez My Huckleberry Finn
Doughty-Hume, Ellen-Millie
Doughty-Hume, Ellen-Salic Hellraiser 1st
Doughty-Hume, Ellen-Summer’s Due
Doughty-Hume, Ellen-Two Step Program
Doughty-Hume, Ellen-We Were On A Break 1st
Doughty-Hume, Ellen-Western Flats
Doughty-Hume, Ellen-Winterella

Dowdy, Ashley-Scip the Sky

du Celliee Muller, Alexandra-Marius RC
Dyer, Rebecca-Fairhaven’s Phoenix
Dyrssen, Adelee-Kyra Rose

Enderlin, Hanna-SF Sassafras

Engle, Cate-Armoni

Finley, Maci-Voodoos Lil Leaguer

Fiore, Grace-Deanfield’s Calamity Jamie
Fishell, Sierra-Regal Regon

Fletcher, Henley-Goody Two Shoes
Gallagher, Ashley-Buster Brown
Gallegos, Miranda-King Henry
Garbarino, Samantha-Sebastian’s Heart
Gill, Allison-Island Girl

Gold, Sarah-Rhythm In Red

Green, Carol-Farley Kildare

Guidry, Madyx-Dancin’'With Thunder
Haley, Emma Claire-Topnotch Tux N Tails
Halpain , Katie-Allada Lady TJP
Hanrahan, Diane-Too Pretty to Work

200
294
136
255
201
150
280
298
245
306
272
117
231
208
238
299
305
259
283
271
169
173
192
166
286
141
287
214
270
128
112
290
183
257
289
221
172
113

oT

JNR
JBNR-A
ON

PT
SBNR-B
JNR
FEH-2
OP
YEH-4
NH
OBN
oP

oT

oP
FEH-4
YEH-4
ON

JNR

NH
JBNR-C
JBNR-C
INTRO-B
JBNR-C
JNR
JBNR-A
JNR
STR
SNR
SBNR-A
OBN
JNR
INTRO-A
ON

JNR
JTR
JBNR-C
OBN



Harris, Brooke-Indiana Jones

Harris, Brooke-Light the Way

Harris, Brooke-Light the Way

Harris, Brooke-On The Rocks

Zweig, Anna-Corcotta

Haydon, Allie-Rush

Hayworth, Ashlyn-The Mystery Machine 1st
Heddesheimer, Christina-Whimsical
Hilton, Ava-Warrior Dash

Holte, Kate-Hashtag FakeNews

Holte, Kate-Mozart

Hoover, Lauren-Atlanta VII 1st

Hunt, Monet-Next To You

Hunter, Meredith-Classic Imp

Huval, Lily-Little Man

Jackson, Emily-Southern Reserve ERE
Janneck, Peggy-Turn To The Finest
Jefferson, Olivia-FGF Flannery
Johnson, Chloe-l Spy HX 1st

Johnson, Emily-Talk To Me Goose 1st
Kaufman, Sarah-Cache River
Kays,DVM, Kelley-Falconwood’s Good Karma
Kellermann, Quidley-Furst Klasse Fiona
Kellermann, Quidley-Stillwater King
Kelley, Nikhol-Savannah

Kelley, Tianna-Sunrise

Kramer, Carlie-October Hill Capella
Kramer, Chloe-October Hilla€™s Cinderella
Kuriger, Courtney-Eagle Rising 1st
LeBlanc, Amanda-Santa Fe Kid

Lee, Reagan-Raphael

Lepley, Jill Griffin’s-Lair

Lewis, Jennifer-Eilish Spring

Lewis, Jennifer-Road

Locklear, Casey-FLS Major Bounce
Lowe, Makenzie-Addie Okie

Lowe, Makenzie-BT Jump the Gun
MacPherson, Kayli-Varsity Blue

278
260
303
212
146
143
104
124
142
304
301
235
179
121
216
273
263
240
203
144
217
211
281
220
106
134
262
177
277
131
223
195
274
258
123
293
279
156

NH
SNR
YEH-5
STR
SBNR-B
SBNR-B
OBN
SBNR-A
JBNR-A
YEH-5
FEH-4
PR
INTRO-A
SBNR-A
STR

NH

SNR

PR

PT
SBNR-B
STR
STR
JNR
JTR
OBN
JBNR-A
SNR
INTRO-A
NH
INTRO-B
JTR
INTRO-B
NH

ON
SBNR-A
JNR
JNR
JBNR-B



McAllister, Lida-Chiarezza

McAllister, Lida-Concord Dawn
McCarter, Christine-Glenlord’s Laralie
McEvoy, Laura-Ratrod

McGowan-Terry, Jenna-Minstrels Butterfrost
McKinney, Alissa-FGF General Causeway
McLeod, Erin-Houdini |l

McNatt, Olivia-Bluesboro

Meacham, Savannah-Kogi

Miller, Terri-Beau Regard

Moog , Jamie-Emerald City

Muntz, Livy-The Manager

Niehues, Christy-Fat City

Niehues, Christy-Hemisphere
O'Donnell, Ann-TGS Lions Sunshine
Ojeda, Cynthia-Smoke and Mirrors
Partridge, Lynne-Cassander Z

Peinado, Scarlett-50 Shades of Envy
Perry, Lolly-Orange Crush

Peters, Shelley-Monet the Poney
Peters, Sophia-Catona

Phillips, Georgia-Cannavaro

Phillips, Georgia-Southern Chrome
Pierce, Anna-Barbarossa

Pierce, Anna-Lancelot

Pierce, Anna-Obiejohn 1st

Pierce, Anna-River King

Popp, Stefanie-Kittyhawk

Pound, Sherry-Gestalt

Rahe, Camdyn-Fashion Forward

Reed, Emma-Tillo

Reimers, Stephanie-Catalina

Replogle, Lauren Skyler-Cornerstone’s Natural Perfection 1st
Rhodes, Eryn-Catalina Island Time
Rivera, Katherine-HVL Hocus Pocus 1st
Roof, Kathi-Light the Lights

Ross, Hannah-Pointedlee

Saddler, Kyli-Mr. Freckles

243
234
251
204
115
153
261
197
288
101
151
291
205
109
297
308
111

170
127
103
162
110
275
256
118
232
244
269
267
239
219
218
140
125
206
194
191
168

PR

OP

ON

oT

OBN
SBNR-B
SNR
INTRO-B
JNR
OBN
SBNR-B
JNR

oT

OBN
FEH-1
NEH
OBN
JBNR-C
SBNR-A
OBN
JBNR-B
OBN

NH

ON

OBN

OP

OP

SNR
SNR

PR

JTR
STR
JBNR-A
SBNR-A
oT
INTRO-B
INTRO-B
JBNR-C



Saronitman, Yvonne-Bully’s Date
Schnake, Kacy-Never Better

Searcy, Brooks-FE Chiara Mia

Sibley, Samantha-King Afton

Smart, Kinley-Meika

Smedley, Rebecca-Bella Octavia
Smith, Amanda-Tug of War

Snyder, Elle-You Have A Friend In Me
Stafford, Kimberly-Pik Coeur D'Or
Stegeman, Connor-Quincy
Steinhaus, Anna-Chief

Stovall, Katarin-Northern Lights
Sudkamp, Victoria-Gallagher

Swiney, Quin-Riddle Me This

Tanner, Leslie-Warbeck

Taylor, Ava-Adhemar 1st

Terr, Amanda-Gandalf the Gray
Thomas, Halle-Pearl

Thomason, Anna-Flagmount’s Smarty B
Thompson, Nancy-Made It In Style 1st
Thomson, katie-Catch

Thornton, Skylar-Road Less Traveled
Tinney, Samantha-All Heart

Tinney, Samantha-Glenbrook Cooley
Uhlmer, Brianna-Angelo I

Uselding, Jaeli-Mighty Mouse
Vasquez, Katy-Antigravity

Vello, Laura-English Rose

Vello, Laura-Kruzin’ Altitude

Vello, Laura-Sophia Tharseo (Sophie)
Villines, Arden-Tia 1st

Vinson, Brittany-Fernhill Royal Decree
Vrielink, Ayse-West Point

Vrielink, Sophia-lknowyoudontbutido
Wagner, Avery-Aviator

Walden, Emily-TrapMoneyBenny
Warshauer, Melissa-Padrons Shakar
West, Chrissy-Dracarys

196
130
225
176
171
253
105
285
236
154
189
282
292
148
149
163
265
182
266
122
175
181
119
229
160
186
129
242
116
233
310
215
152
249
155
250
126
264

INTRO-B
SBNR-A
JTR
JBNR-C
JBNR-C
ON

OBN
JNR

PR
JBNR-B
INTRO-B
JNR

JNR
SBNR-B
SBNR-B
JBNR-B
SNR
INTRO-A
SNR
SBNR-A
JBNR-C
INTRO-A
OBN

Ol
JBNR-B
INTRO-A
SBNR-A
OoP

OBN

OoP

STR
SBNR-B
ON
JBNR-B
ON
SBNR-A
SNR



White, Elle-Nostalgico RR

Wickman, McKinsey-Lassban Royal Minstrel
Wilson, Caroline-One Under Par

Windsor, Christina-Beauregard

Windsor, Christina-Silver Day

XC with 311 on

Young, Laura-Two Out Rally 1st

Youssi, Brett-Brassy

Zemler, Johana-Made 'Ya Look

178
207
180
120
246
311
213
167
157

INTRO-A
oT
INTRO-A
OBN

ON

STR
JBNR-C
JBNR-B









